uitslag prov-kamp-antw op 14-01-2012 bij ksv

sterkens maurice
dierckx paul

de coster gerard
goris danny
lemmens cyriel
beirnaert hugo
pelgrims maria
daschot john

van haegenberg danny
rappi istvan
rollenberg danny

de gendt raymond
cammers patrick
smits hendrik

buyl valere

de clercq andre
tutak jozef

vrankx kristel
thibaut emiel
embrechts alfons
vandenhende andreas
jonckhéere robert
van ingelgem francis
van lombergen ronald
engels werner
pikaerts roland
genyn frans
hendrickx guy

vos brian

vos danny

van roeyen etienne

bynens daniel-frank
barrera francisco

open
ksv

ledo

ledo

schooting world
mikpunt buitenwed
vsz

ledo

skw

skw

schooting world
scbo

skw

schooting world
spirit

scaldis

skw

mikpunt buitenwed
schooting world
ksv

schooting world
skw

skw

schooting world
scho

scaldis

ciebel

scbo

ksv

skw

skw

schooting world

mikpunt
mikpunt

248 13bin
248 12 bin
247
246
246
246
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
242
241
241
241
239
238
236
235
234
234
230
227
225
203
199



uitslag prov-kamp-antw op 14-01-2012 bij ksv

van haegenberg danny

cammers patrick
de coster gerard
jonckhéere robert
goris danny
beirnaert hugo
rappi istvan
pelgrims maria
rollenberg danny
smits hendrik
vrankx kristel

de clercq andre
pikaerts roland

van ingelgem francis
genyn frans

van roeyen etienne
de smet marc

standaard
skw

schooting world
ledo

skw

schooting world
vsz

schooting world
ledo

scbo

spirit

schooting world
skw

de ciebel
schooting world
scbo

schooting world
scbo

247
246
245
243
240
240
239
239
236
235
234
232
232
231
231
227
207



